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1 420000 RO 23 15 34 8 22 2 1 1 6 6 3

2 420000 RTC 15 0

3 420000 CNRPC 3 1 0 2

4 420011 SVC 1 14 3 0

5 420021 TP HUB 17 3 0

6 420022 TP HUB MYSORE 6 1 0

7 421100 DO1 10 2 1

8 421200 DO2 1 10 1 2 2

9 421203 BO DAB1 0 6 1 3 1 1

10 421300 DO3 7 2 1

11 421400 DO4 2 7 1 2 2

12 421402 BO HOSUR RD 2 4 2 2

13 421403 BO KALASIPALAYAM 1 4 1 2 1

14 421500 DO5 1 10 1 3 1 1

15 421504 BO HEBBAL 2 5 1 1 1

16 421590 EC YEHALANKA 0 2 1 0 1

17 421591 EC DEVANHALLI 0 1 1

18 421592 EC SIDHALGHATTA 0 1 1

19 421600 DO6 1 11 1 1 2 1

20 421609 BO DAB2 0 7 2 2

21 421690 EC BANNERGHATTA ROAD 0 1 1

22 421700 DO7 13 2 1 1 1 1

23 421703 BO FRAZER TOWN 2 5 2 1

24 421704 BO QUEENS ROAD 1 5 1 1 1 1

25 421790 EC BANGARPET 0 1 0 1

26 421791 EC BYTARANPURA 0 1 1

27 421800 DO8 0 12 1 2 2

28 421801 BO N R QUARE 0 7 2 2

29 421803 BO SHANKARPURAM 0 6 2 2

30 421890 EC KENGERI 0 2 1 1

31 421900 DO9 2 12 1 1 2 2

32 421902 BO SESHADIRIPURAM 1 5 1 2

33 421990 EC RAMNAGAR 0 1 1

34 421991 EC HEROHALLY 0 1 1

35 422200 DO MANGALORE 2 1 16 2 2 2

36 422203 BO CBO1 MANGALORE 2 1 7 1 1 2

37 422207 BO PUTTUR 2 1 6 2 2

38 422208 BO SURATHKAL 2 0 3 1 3

39 422290 EC B C ROAD 0 2 0 1

40 422292 EC ULLAL 0 1 1

41 422400 DO1 MYSORE 2 1 13 1 1 1 1 2

42 422406 BO CBO2 MYSORE 1 5 1 1 1 1

43 422407 BO CBO3 MYSORE 1 6 2 2

44 422490 EC MANDYA 0 2 0 1

45 422492 EC KRISHNARAJ NAGAR 0 1 1

46 422493 EC BANNUR 0 1 1

47 422800 DO2 MYSORE 2 15 1 3 1 1

48 422801 BO MEDIKERI 2 4 2 2 1

49 422802 BO CHAMRAJ NAGAR 1 4 2 2

50 422804 BO VIRAJPET 3 3 2 2

51 422805 BO METAGALLI 0 6 2 1

52 422890 EC HUNSUR 0 1 1

53 423000 DO10 1 9 1 1 1 1

54 423001 BO RAGIGUDDA 1 7 2 1 1

55 423100 DO11 0 10 2 1 1 1

56 423101 BO KORMANGALA 1 7 1 2

57 423191 EC WHITEFIELD 0 1 1

58 423192 EC BANASWADI 0 1 0

59 423200 DO12 1 10 2 1 2

60 423201 BO TUMKUR 2 9 1 1 1 1

61 423290 EC MADHUGIRI 0 1 0

62 423291 EC DABBASPET 0 1 0

63 423300 DO13 1 11 1 1 2 2

64 423301 BO PEENYA 1 7 1 2 2

65 423390 EC NELAMANGALA 0 1 1

66 423400 DO HASSAN 10 1 1 1 1 1

67 423401 BO CHICKMANGALORE 5 1 1 1 1

68 423402 BO TIPTUR 6 1 2 1

69 423490 EC BELUR 1 1

70 423491 EC ARKAGUD 1 1

71 423492 EC KADUR 1 1

35 52 441 8 35 106 58 6 22 3 1 7 12 9
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1 420000 RO

2 420000 RTC

3 420000 CNRPC

4 420011 SVC

5 420021 TP HUB

6 420022 TP HUB MYSORE

7 421100 DO1

8 421200 DO2

9 421203 BO DAB1

10 421300 DO3

11 421400 DO4

12 421402 BO HOSUR RD

13 421403 BO KALASIPALAYAM

14 421500 DO5

15 421504 BO HEBBAL

16 421590 EC YEHALANKA

17 421591 EC DEVANHALLI

18 421592 EC SIDHALGHATTA

19 421600 DO6

20 421609 BO DAB2

21 421690 EC BANNERGHATTA ROAD

22 421700 DO7

23 421703 BO FRAZER TOWN

24 421704 BO QUEENS ROAD

25 421790 EC BANGARPET

26 421791 EC BYTARANPURA

27 421800 DO8

28 421801 BO N R QUARE

29 421803 BO SHANKARPURAM

30 421890 EC KENGERI

31 421900 DO9

32 421902 BO SESHADIRIPURAM

33 421990 EC RAMNAGAR

34 421991 EC HEROHALLY

35 422200 DO MANGALORE

36 422203 BO CBO1 MANGALORE

37 422207 BO PUTTUR

38 422208 BO SURATHKAL

39 422290 EC B C ROAD

40 422292 EC ULLAL

41 422400 DO1 MYSORE

42 422406 BO CBO2 MYSORE

43 422407 BO CBO3 MYSORE

44 422490 EC MANDYA

45 422492 EC KRISHNARAJ NAGAR

46 422493 EC BANNUR

47 422800 DO2 MYSORE

48 422801 BO MEDIKERI

49 422802 BO CHAMRAJ NAGAR

50 422804 BO VIRAJPET

51 422805 BO METAGALLI

52 422890 EC HUNSUR

53 423000 DO10

54 423001 BO RAGIGUDDA

55 423100 DO11

56 423101 BO KORMANGALA

57 423191 EC WHITEFIELD

58 423192 EC BANASWADI

59 423200 DO12

60 423201 BO TUMKUR

61 423290 EC MADHUGIRI

62 423291 EC DABBASPET

63 423300 DO13

64 423301 BO PEENYA

65 423390 EC NELAMANGALA

66 423400 DO HASSAN

67 423401 BO CHICKMANGALORE

68 423402 BO TIPTUR

69 423490 EC BELUR

70 423491 EC ARKAGUD

71 423492 EC KADUR
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